
            

 

 
 McLoud Secondary Fast pitch Softball 2018 updated 8/6/18 

 

 
 

 
Varsity/Junior Varsity 

Friday August 3 Scrimmage    

Monday August 6 Okemah McLoud   4:30  V/JV 

Tuesday August 7 Blanchard McLoud 5:00 V/JV 

Thurs-Sat August 9-11 Byng Back to School Classic Byng TBD V 

Monday August 13 Prague Prague 5:00 V/JV 

Thurs-Sat August 16-18 Perry Tournament Perry TBD V 

Monday August 20 Tuttle (DH) Tuttle 5:00/7:00 V 

Tuesday August 21 Bethany McLoud 5:00 V/JV 

Thursday August 23 Bridge Creek (DH) McLoud 5:00/6:00 V 

Friday August 24 Holdenville McLoud 5:00 V/JV 

Tuesday August 28 Chickasha (DH) Chickasha 5:00/7:00 V 

Thursday August 30 Kingfisher Kingfisher 5:00 V/JV 

Tuesday September 4 Stroud McLoud 5;00 V/JV 

Thurs-Sat September 6-8 McLoud Tournament McLoud TBD V 

Monday September 10 Kingfisher/Chandler McLoud 5:30/6:30 V 

Tuesday September 11 Blanchard Blanchard 5:00 V/JV 

Monday September 17 Wynnewood McLoud 5:00 V/JV 

Tuesday September 18 Bethany Bethany 5:00 V/JV 

Thursday September 20 Seminole/Meeker McLoud 5:00/7:00 V 

Monday  September 24 Harrah Harrah 5:00 V/JV 

Thurs-Fri October 4-5 Regional Tournament TBD   

Thurs-Sat October 11-12 State Tournament HOF @ OKC   

 
 

 

Junior High -7/8 
Monday August 6 Okemah Okemah 5:00 

Thursday August 9 Little Axe McLoud 5:00 

Monday August 13 Tecumseh Tecumseh 5:00 

Tuesday August 14 Prague McLoud 5:00 

Thurs-Sat August 16-18 Tecumseh Tournament Tecumseh TBA 

Tuesday August 21 Bethany Bethany 5:00 

Friday August 24 Holdenville Holdenville 5:00 

Tuesday August 28 Tecumseh McLoud 5:00 

Thursday August 30 Jones McLoud 5:00 

Thurs-Sat September 6-8 Dale Tournament Firelake TBA 

Tuesday September 11 Jones/Chandler Jones 5:00 

Monday September 17 Dale Dale 5:00 

Monday September 24 Harrah McLoud 5:00 

 


